
601
602
613
713

Buses serving 
Co-op Academy Bebington 

Valid from 4 September 2023

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel
What’s changed?
The 601 journey is retimed to leave Eastham Village at 0750 and is now operated for
Merseytravel by Stagecoach. The 602 is also retimed and now leaves Eastham Library at
0750. The 602, 613 and 713 are now all operated for Merseytravel by Als Coaches.

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

 Co-op Academy Bebington is also served by the 16, 17, 73, 464  and 487 services. 
 To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk 

http://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/


Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Als Coaches (613)

Route 613 journey from: CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON via Higher Bebington Road, Pulford Road, Heath 
Road, The Village, Bebington Road, Greendale Road, Bolton Road, New Chester Road, Croft Avenue East, 
Spital Road, The Cross, Allport Lane, Allport Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Bridle Road to EASTHAM 
(BRIDLE ROAD/NEW CHESTER ROAD).

M

613       Eastham - Co-op Academy Bebington  Merseytravel 
              bus service

Co-op Academy Bebington 
Bebington Merseyrail Station 
Pool Lane 
Bromborough Cross 
Plymyard Avenue, Allport Road 
Eastham Bridle Road, New Chester Road 

1510 
1515 
1520 
1526 
1531 
1536

M

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 601 from: EASTHAM VILLAGE via Stanley Lane, Eastam Rake, Brookhurst Avenue, Allport 
Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Raeburn Avenue, Moorland Avenue, Allport Road, Allport 
Lane, Bromborough Cross, Bromborough Village Road, Spital Road, Brimstage Road, Beechway, 
Cross Lane (for Wirral Grammar Schools), Heath Road, Higher Bebington Road to CO-OP ACADEMY 
BEBINGTON. 
Route 602 from: EASTHAM LIBRARY(MILL PARK DRIVE/EASTHAM RAKE) via Mill Park Drive, 
Eastam Rake, Brookhurst Avenue, Allport Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Raeburn Avenue, 
Moorland Avenue, Allport Road, Allport Lane, Bromborough Cross, Bromborough Village Road, 
Spital Road, Brimstage Road, Beechway, Cross Lane (for Wirral Grammar Schools), Heath Road, 
Pulford Road, Higher Bebington Road to CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON.

601       Eastham - Wirral Grammar - Co-op Academy Bebington     Merseytravel 
602        Eastham Ferry - Wirral Grammar - Co-op Academy Bebington   bus bervices

Eastham Village 
Eastham Library 
Bromborough Merseyrail Station 
Bromborough Cross 
Wirral Grammar Schools 
Co-op Academy Bebington 

0750 
- 

0801 
0815 
0826 
0828

- 
0750 
0801 
0815 
0826 
0828

  601   602

M M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach (601) 
       and Als Coaches (602).
M



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Als Coaches

Route 713 journeys from: CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON (HIGHER BEBINGTON ROAD) via Higher Bebington Road, Pulford Road, Heath Road, The Village, Bebington 
Road, Boundary Road, New Chester Road, Bedford Road, Old Chester Road, Rock Lane West, Highfield South, Old Chester Road to ST JOHN PLESSINGTON CATHOLIC 
COLLEGE (OUTSIDE MAIN GATE).

Co-op Academy Bebington 
Rock Ferry Merseyrail Station 
St John Pessington College 

1510 
1520 
1526

M

M

713       Co-op Academy Bebington - Bebington Oval Merseytravel 
            (via Rock Ferry) bus service

The 16, 17, 73, 464 and 487 services stop near Co-op Academy Bebington.  
 For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

http://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/

	Co-op Academy Cover 6 Nov 23
	Co-op Academy times 6 Nov 23

