

Bus timetable

Buses serving Co-op Academy Bebington

These services are provided by Merseytravel

What's changed?

The 601 journey is retimed to leave Eastham Village at 0750 and is now operated for Merseytravel by Stagecoach. The 602 is also retimed and now leaves Eastham Library at 0750. The 602, 613 and 713 are now all operated for Merseytravel by Als Coaches.

Co-op Academy Bebington is also served by the 16, 17, 73, 464 and 487 services. To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk





601 602

Eastham - Wirral Grammar - Co-op Academy Bebington Merseytravel Eastham Ferry - Wirral Grammar - Co-op Academy Bebington bus bervices

Monday to Friday schooldays only

	₩	(
	601	602
Eastham Village	0750	-
Eastham Library	-	0750
Bromborough Merseyrail Station	0801	0801
Bromborough Cross	0815	0815
Wirral Grammar Schools	0826	0826
Co-op Academy Bebington	0828	0828

Code used:

 - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach (601) and Als Coaches (602). **Route 601 from:** EASTHAM VILLAGE via Stanley Lane, Eastam Rake, Brookhurst Avenue, Allport Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Raeburn Avenue, Moorland Avenue, Allport Road, Allport Lane, Bromborough Cross, Bromborough Village Road, Spital Road, Brimstage Road, Beechway, Cross Lane (for Wirral Grammar Schools), Heath Road, Higher Bebington Road to CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON.

Route 602 from: EASTHAM LIBRARY(MILL PARK DRIVE/EASTHAM RAKE) via Mill Park Drive, Eastam Rake, Brookhurst Avenue, Allport Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Raeburn Avenue, Moorland Avenue, Allport Road, Allport Lane, Bromborough Cross, Bromborough Village Road, Spital Road, Brimstage Road, Beechway, Cross Lane (for Wirral Grammar Schools), Heath Road, Pulford Road, Higher Bebington Road to CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON.



613 Eastham - Co-op Academy Bebington

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only

	(
Co-op Academy Bebington	1510
Bebington Merseyrail Station	1515
Pool Lane	1520
Bromborough Cross	1526
Plymyard Avenue, Allport Road	1531
Eastham Bridle Road, New Chester Road	1536

Route 613 journey from: CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON via Higher Bebington Road, Pulford Road, Heath Road, The Village, Bebington Road, Greendale Road, Bolton Road, New Chester Road, Croft Avenue East, Spital Road, The Cross, Allport Lane, Allport Road, Plymyard Avenue, Heygarth Road, Bridle Road to EASTHAM (BRIDLE ROAD/NEW CHESTER ROAD).

Code used:

• Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Als Coaches (613)



713

Co-op Academy Bebington - Bebington Oval (via Rock Ferry)

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only

Co-op Academy Bebington	1510
Rock Ferry Merseyrail Station	1520
St John Pessington College	1526

Code used:

(

• Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Als Coaches

Route 713 journeys from: CO-OP ACADEMY BEBINGTON (HIGHER BEBINGTON ROAD) via Higher Bebington Road, Pulford Road, Heath Road, The Village, Bebington Road, Boundary Road, New Chester Road, Bedford Road, Old Chester Road, Rock Lane West, Highfield South, Old Chester Road to ST JOHN PLESSINGTON CATHOLIC COLLEGE (OUTSIDE MAIN GATE).